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TOGETHER WE CAN
MAKE A DIFFERENCE

The Key to Success is Uniting
Finding Solutions
Combining Resources

Tomorrow Starts with Today \
and with You!

Poll Sabrina Pack, DBA



INTRODUCTIONS




GENERAL OVERVIEW



http://easternstar.org/
http://oestools.org/

MEMBERSHIP NUMBERS




Total Membership
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Total
Membership

35,580
101,230
212,664
368,712
606,843
854,140

1,561,398
1,775,778
1,453,946
1,737,024
2,365,778
2,414,998
2,692,996
1,952,144
1,831,468
1,543,789
1,207,301
908,380
641,527
460,007
393,844
302,659
250,000
220,000




TODAY WE ARE
HERE TO SHINE
SOME LIGHT ON
HOW TO TURN
THIS AROUND!

... AND TO
WORK TOGETHER
TO TURN THIS
AROUND




WHAT IS MARKETING




WHERE WE BEGAN ... OUR JOURNEY NOW




IT COMES DOWN TO TELLING OUR STORY AND
OUR DIGITAL FOOTPRINT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0O6NZSAJRVIc



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=O6NZSAJRVlc

KEY TO SUCCESS
THE NEXT STEP WE TAKE

Break Out Rooms




IDEAS
ILLUMINATED?

SUMMARIES
OF OUR
DISCUSSIONS?



Let’s change our digital footprint
Let’s tell our story

SkyWest Media
sabrinapack@skywestmedia.com | 575.956.5428
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